
 

     

 

AM RUN 
 

Ventura Bus- Route: 2575 | AM Service 

Stop ID Stop Name 
 

Time 

9867 Mountain Highway 07:45am 

9866 Albert Avenue 07:45am 

9865 Shalimar Crecent 07:46am 

9864 Mount View Road 07:46am 

9863 Mount View Road 07:46am 

15844 Carnarvon Avenue 07:49am 

15845 Stuart Street 07:49am 

15846 Conyers Street 07:50am 

15847 St Bernadette’s Primary 
School 

07:51am 

15848 Goodwin Street 07:52am 

8977 Mountain Highway 07:53am 

8978 Avington Crescent 07:54am 

8979 Colchester Road 07:55am 

10266 Colchester Road 07:56am 

10267 Toolimerin Avenue 07:57am 

10268 Bagora Court 07:57am 

9887 Burdekin Avenue 07:58am 

12048 Galloway Grove 07:59am 

12050 Bayfield Road East 08:02am 

12051 Hamilton Road 08:02am 

12052 Bayswater Road 08:03am 

12053 Canterbury Court 08:04am 

12054 Greenhill Road 08:04am 

12055 Canterbury Road 08:05am 

12056 Fernwood Avenue 08:06am 

8732 Fremont Street 08:08am 

8731 Myrtle Avenue 08:09am 

8730 Lena Grove 08:10am 

8282 Aquinas College 08:15am 

44528 Heathmont College 08:20am 

 

 


